



2087

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	875	8473T20	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(6)	5
1	875	8473T21	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(8)	5
1	881	9727T12	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(9.9/15)	5
2	17	85171	PIN, Dowel	2		5
3	16	42463	STUD, (M8 x 37.1)	2		5
4	21	42698	CHECK VALVE	1		5
5	32	892024122	TUBING, (240.00 Inches Bulk) (C	1		5
6	16	42984	STUD	2		5
7	10	42125	SCREW, (M8 x 55)	6		5
8	17	17866	PIN, Groove	1	(9.9/15)	5
9	11	40138	NUT, (M6)	2		
10	27	19186	GASKET, Powerhead	1		2,5
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE (Decal-Sea	1		
12		828435A	REED BLOCK	1		
13	10	40001	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		5
14	11	40021	NUT, (M8)	2		
15		42521	COVER	1		5
16	10	40062129	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	11		5
17	27	19185	GASKET	1		2,5
18		42365	BAFFLE PLATE	1		5
19	27	19184	GASKET	1		2,5
20	10	40062129	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		5
21	22	56759	FITTING, Press-In	1		
22	32	99130122	TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk) (Cut to	1		
23	32	99130122	TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk) (Cut to!	1		
24	22	59169	FITTING, Tee	1		
25	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
26	27	19203	GASKET	1	(6/8)	2,5
27		19107F	INTAKE COVER	1	(6/8)	5
28	25	831884	O-RING	2	(9.9/15)	
29		826383F	INTAKE COVER	1	(9.9/15)	
30	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk), TellT	1		
31	22	94848	FITTING	1		
32	1033	8906A	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		5
33	27	19207	GASKET	1		2,5
34		14673	COVER, Thermostat	1		5
35	27	19205	GASKET	1		2,5
36	10	40062129	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		5
37		14586	THERMOSTAT (120 Degrees)	1		
38	27	62386	GASKET	1		2
39	22	29111	FITTING	1		5